  - P13 -
Passive Fire Protection
Fire Collars
 PYROPANEL®  “PYRORAP” – The intumescent
wrap for plastic pipe systems.
“Pyrorap” is an intumescent wrap contained in a
plastic bag and is designed to intumesce under
fire conditions for nominal bore uPVC pipes from

Product
Name
To Suit
Nom.
Pipe
[mm]
uPVC
Pipe
O.D.
[mm]
Core
Hole
Size
Nom.
[mm]
CLPY020 Pyrorap 20 20 26.6 35
CLPY025 Pyrorap 25 25 33.4 45
CLPY032 Pyrorap 32 32 42.1 52
CLPY040 Pyrorap 40 40 43.1 67
CLPY050 Pyrorap 50 50 56 75
CLPY065 Pyrorap 65 65 69.1 92
CLPY080 Pyrorap 80 80 82.7 102
CLPY100 Pyrorap 100 100 110.4 132
**Core hole size is nominal and may be varied. If in doubt,
contact your nearest Pyropanel® distributor.
Installation Instructions
1. Wrap Pyrorap around the pipe